PRODUCT DATASHEET
  UNI EN ISO 9001: 2008 – 9190.ETAD
The AD series is a compact diaphragm pump intended for
multipurpose dosing applications. Extensive build options
permit great customisability to maximise economy and
practicality, as such the AD series are an efficient multi-use
design.
All pumps have manual stroke length adjustment as

Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
AD0016**00100 16 19 14 14 14 14 60 72 4
0.18
½”
Gm*
AD0033**00100 33 40 14 12 14 12 120 144 4
AD0030**00100 30 36 10 10 10 10 60 72 4
AD0060**00100 60 72 10 10 10 10 120 144 4
AD0061**00100 61 73 7 6.5 7 6.5 60 72 4
AD0123**00100 123 148 6 5 6 5 120 144 4
*¾” valves builds are available.